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Women / XP / Jr B
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Flood340
MGC Pembroke

8.950 8.550 9.1009.050 35.650
4 4 1 4 1 

1 

Kamryn Li300
Arnolds

8.900 9.150 9.2508.300 35.600
5 1 8 1T 2 

2 

Gabrielle Hebert334
MGC Hingham

9.150 8.600 9.0008.550 35.300
1 3 7 5 3 

3 

Shu Tong Murray384
Tumble Time

9.050 8.200 8.8009.000 35.050
3 8 2 6T 4 

4 

Carly Salamone359
Metro South

8.700 8.300 9.2008.700 34.900
7T 6T 6 3 5 

5 

Heather Kurland369
O'Learys

8.450 9.100 8.8008.200 34.550
10 2 9 7T 6 

6 

Emma Moschella329
MGC Hingham

8.700 8.300 8.7008.800 34.500
8T 7T 4T 10T 7 

7 

Sophie Spielberger331
MGC Hingham

9.100 8.000 8.3008.950 34.350
2 9T 3 12 8 

8 

Kate Ditrani376
TK Watertown

8.300 7.800 8.7508.800 33.650
11T 11 5T 9 9 

9 

Rylee Marte312
Flippin Out

8.750 8.000 8.8008.000 33.550
6 10T 10 8T 10 

10 

Abigail Malbaurn317
Anchor

8.300 8.400 8.7007.800 33.200
12T 5 11T 11T 11 

11 

Madison Stack371
O'Learys

8.500 7.600 9.2507.800 33.150
9 12 12T 2T 12 

12 
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